PNB ALL INDIA LIST OF CCEOs ( CHIEF CUSTOMER EXECUTIVE OFFICERS)

ZONE Circle Name Of CCEO Mobile No. E-mail

AGRA Agra Anil Kumar Mittal 9408498380 anil.mittal4@pnb.co.in
Aligarh Omprakash Maurya 8755558190 om.mauryal@pnb.co.in
Bareilly Yeshveer Singh 9971112065 singhyesh@pnb.co.in
Bulandshahr Nisha Srinivasan 9871758659 cobsrgad@pnb.co.in
Etawah Sanjay Pandey 9027510575 coetawinsp@pnb.co.in
Jhansi Rajesh Srivastav 8052615020 rspnb@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Agra S.N.Gupta 8826006999 Sn_gupta@pnb.co.in

AHMEDABAD Ahmedabad Lakshmi Ganapathy 9870437700 lakshmiganapathy@pnb.co.in
Rajkot Rameshwar Lal Godara | 8452003280 rl.godara@pnb.co.in
Surat Manoj Kumar Pareek 9909017911 manoj.pareek@pnb.co.in
Vadodara Rupali Ingle 8698160885 rupali.ingle@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Ahmedabad | Krishna Kumar 7086083953 kkk@pnb.co.in

AMRITSAR Amritsar Sukhdev Joshi 8288003297 coasrinsp@pnb.co.in
Hoshiarpur James Minz 8826859156 cohspaudit@pnb.co.in
Jalandhar Poonam 8872872800 cojalinsp@pnb.co.in
Jammu Anand 9906942626 auditik@pnb.co.in
Kapurthala Pankaj Kumar 9588594879 auditik@pnb.co.in
Pathankot Syed Raees 9929974374 copathaninsp@pnb.co.in
Srinagar Pradeep Yadav 8475002094 cosgraudit@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Amritsar Tarun Kumar Wadhwa 9649730000 zoasrinsp@pnb.co.in
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BHOPAL Bhopal Mohit Gupta 9910073177 Cobpl@pnb.co.in
Gwalior Praveen Kori 9619100618 Cogwl@pnb.co.in
Indore Kishor Likhar 7388375757 coindcomplaint@pnb.co.in
Jabalpur Anchal Kr Jain 9958955675 Cojbpraj@pnb.co.in
Ujjain Arvind Agrawal 9876085902 Coujjain@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Bhopal Anant Kumar 9127477749 zobhopal@pnb.co.in

BHUBANESHWAR | Baleswar Braja Kishore Sahu 9090017890 coblsinsp@pnb.co.in
Behrampur (Ganjam) Pradeep Kumar Das 7979847953 cobhminsp@pnb.co.in
Bhubaneshwar Sanjaya Panda 9348672001 sanjay.panda@pnb.co.in
Cuttack Rajani Kanta Behera 8280344890 coctc@pnb.co.in
Sambalpur Anmol Utsav 9955639375 cosbpinsp@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Janmejay Dikshit 8585007060 janmejay.dikshit@pnb.co.in
Bhubaneshwar

CHANDIGARH Chandigarh Sunita Kaushik 9872422432 cochdcomplaint@pnb.co.in
Hisar Ram Mehar Ranga 8728980500 ram.mehar@pnb.co.in
Jind Anupam Marandi 8340217194 anupam.marandi@pnb.co.in
Karnal Prem Pal Gandhi 9996544664 coknlhrd@pnb.co.in
Kurukshetra Gurmit Singh Chhabra 9416137654 gurmitsingh@pnb.co.in
Panipat Shyam Parkash Kilsan 9571026273 copnpinsp@pnb.co.in
Rewari Vijaypal Yadav 8146058242 corewariinsp@pnb.co.in
Rohtak Madanlal Dadeia 9416715900 cortkinsp@pnb.co.in
Sirsa Jyoti Sawaroop 9541662950 cosirsainsp@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Chandigarh Kashmiri Lal Kukreja 9816084770 kl.kukreja@pnb.co.in
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CHENNAI Chennai Moumita Sarkar 7022038137 moumita.sarkar@pnb.co.in
Coimbatore V Nagarajan 9997918866 vhagarajan@pnb.co.in
Ernakulam Mohan Bosco 9567895707 mohan.bosco@pnb.co.in
Kozhikode Rammohan C 9847136343 rammohanc@pnb.co.in
Thiruvananthapuram Rajesh P S 9445661514 cotvminsp@pnb.co.in
Trichy S Mythreyee 8105611888 m.subramani@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Chennai Ramanuj Prasad 8425924949 ramanuj.prasad@pnb.co.in

DEHRADUN Dehradun M. S. Tomar 9837522533 Ms.tomar@pnb.co.in
Haldwani Karam Chand Nautiyal 9454844238 kcnautiyal@pnb.co.in
Haridwar J S Rai 7715816609 jahwhar.rai@pnb.co.in
Tehri S K Singh 8126946655 sk.singh2@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Dehradun S K Sakhuja 7060136633 sunil.sakhuja@pnb.co.in

DELHI East Delhi Arun Kumar Sinha 7033592061 ak.sinha2@pnb.co.in
Ghaziabad Rajendra Singh Chauhan | 9001291004 coghaziabad@pnb.co.in
Gurugram Shyam Lal 9988818616 cogurugram@pnb.co.in
Noida Rajeev Shukla 8171662828 rajeev.shukla@pnb.co.in
North Delhi Vinod Singh Rawat 9871391600 vinodsinghrawat@pnb.co.in
South Delhi Shakil-Ur-Rehman 7752987770 shakil.rehman@pnb.co.in
West Delhi Charu Yadav 9412350372 cowdelcomp@pnb.co.in

Zonal Office- Delhi

Praveen Kumar Gupta

011-4316303

praveen.gupta3@pnb.co.in
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DURGAPUR Bardhman Saswati Gupta Bagchi 9830530346 coburinsp@pnb.co.in
Durgapur Sudhiranjan Patra 9475145650 sudhip@pnb.co.in
Malda Prabhat Kumar 9967227037 comaldainsp@pnb.co.in
Murshidabad Ainul Islam 9432164862 comurshiitd@pnb.co.in
Nadia Manejer Das 8420066712 conadiahrd@pnb.co.in
New Jalpaiguri (Silig) P T Namgyal 7074220573 conjphrd@pnb.co.in
Purulia Sanjay Rabi Das 7087433986 sanjay.das2@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Durgapur Shri Anjan 7044830111 zodurgapur@pnb.co.in

Chattopadhyay

GUWAHATI Agartala Bibhas Ranjan Das 9435375221 coagariad@pnb.co.in
Dibrugarh Joy Sankar Choudhury 7044072027 js.choudhury@pnb.co.in
Guwahati Jyotsna Brijwal 7500042048 coguwinsp@pnb.co.in
Imphal Ratul Hazarika 8721933362 coimphalgbhd@pnb.co.in
Jorhat Kanchan Kanti Das 9903325136 cojorhathrd@pnb.co.in
Nagaon Satyabrata Dey 8420653558 conagaoninsp@pnb.co.in
Silchar Sanjeev Kumar 8709675535 cosilcharhrd@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Guwabhati Rajesh Kumar Pramanic | 9859911589 zoguwahati@pnb.co.in

HYDERABAD Bangalore Santosh Kumar Sharma | 9538199937 cobangeastinsp@pnb.co.in
Hubli S R Bilgundi 9945568435 cohubli@pnb.co.in
Hyderabad S V Ramakrishna 9007016519 cohyd@pnb.co.in
Secunderabad B Naveen 9177999918 coseciad@pnb.co.in
Vijaywada G Rama Rao 8985579771 coandhrainsp@pnb.co.in
Visakhapatnam Manoj Sethi 9500022489 covizag@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Hyderabad Rajeev Kumar Singh 9926209988 rajeevsinghjha@pnb.co.in

Jha
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JAIPUR Alwar Suresh Chand Meena 9799277999 coalwiad@pnb.co.in
Bharatpur M. L. Meena 9075017700 cobprinsp@pnb.co.in
Bikaner Girdhari Lal Meena 9818265511 girdhari.neena@pnb.co.in
Hanumangarh Govind Prasad Sharma | 9820060811 govind.sharma@pnb.co.in
Jaipur - Ajmer Shailendra Gupta 9599926401 coajminsp@pnb.co.in
Jaipur - Sikar M. K. Morolia 7042343366 mkm@pnb.co.in
Jodhpur Dinesh Joshi 9414779440 dineshj@pnb.co.in
Kota Rajesh Ranjan 7044069008 rajesh.ranjan@pnb.co.in
Sriganganagar Vinod Kumar Chandel 9713833777 cosgninsp@pnb.co.in
Udaipur G. P. Rajawat 7568266999 geeta.rajawat@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Jaipur Shyam Sunder Singh 8527000468 singhss@pnb.co.in

KOLKATA Hooghly Debjit Sengupta 9748059165 cohoogiad@pnb.co.in
Kharagpur Pratik Kashyap 7303723561 pratik.kashyap@pnb.co.in
Kolkata - North Kunja Bihari Das 9937792993 cokolnorthgad@pnb.co.in
Kolkata - West Neeraj Kumar 8910042469 cokolwestcomplaint@pnb.co.in
Kolkata South (Behala) Sourav Kumar 8017559455 Chkolkatasouth@pnb.co.in
North 24 Parganas Amiaya Prasad Sarkar 9432382579 conorth24parganas@pnb.co.in
Paschim Medinipur Anupam Behara 8114691655 copaschimitd@pnb.co.in
Purba Medinipur Soumya Kanti Roy 8585005974 copurbamedinipur@pnb.co.in
South 24 Parganas Subrato Chowdhuri 9073997776 subrato.chowdhuri@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Kolkata Biyay Kumar Beura 8902412434 Zokolkata@pnb.co.in
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LUCKNOW Ayodhya Kailash Kumar 8607193962 cofzdcomplaint@pnb.co.in
Basti Bipin Kumar Sharma 8470911440 combasticomp@pnb.co.in
Gorakhpur Rishi Duggal 9005696555 rishi.duggal@pnb.co.in
Lucknow Anil Kumar 7703070300 colckaudit@pnb.co.in
Sitapur Govind Prasad 9927396037 cositapurraj@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Lucknow Anupam Sharma 9415025004 zolckcare@pnb.co.in;

LUDHIANA Bathinda Amandeep Singla 8283818272 cobtdaudit@pnb.co.in
Fazilka Kuldeep Kumar 9855426720 cofazilkacomp@pnb.co.in
Ludhiana Md. Yamin 9001290123 mohd.yamin@pnb.co.in
Moga Rajeev Kumar 9501113392 comogainsp@pnb.co.in
Patiala Annu Bala 9872635041 coptlinsp@pnb.co.in
SAS Nagar (Mohali) Sohan Lal 7535072862 cosashagar@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Ludhiana Naresh Kumar Nagpal 9971992940 zoludhiana@pnb.co.in

MEERUT Bijnore Jitendra Kumar Gupta 9992717700 Jitendra.gupta@pnb.co.in
Meerut R S Choudhary 9717198511 comrtinsp@pnb.co.in
Moradabad Prabhas Pati Jha 8756020077 Prabhas.jha@pnb.co.in

9415769863

Muzaffarnagar Umesh Kumar 9456429380 comzninsp@pnb.co.in
Saharanpur Sanjay Khanna 9914144605 cosaharancomplaint@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Meerut R.C. Shukla 9910073520 zomrtcomplaint@pnb.co.in
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MUMBAI Kolhapur Dhanraj Chandanshive 9579114891 cokolhapuriad@pnb.co.in
Mumbai City Ashish Meena 9783855398 ashish.meena@pnb.co.in
Mumbai Western Sh. Mukesh Jangra 8619037354 mk.jangra@pnb.co.in
Nagpur Swapnil Sanghi 9887777846 conagpuriad@pnb.co.in
Nashik Radhesh Ravindranath 9868600330 conashikinsp@pnb.co.
Pune Yasbir Pandey 8511801240 copuneinspection@pnb.co.in
Thane Moneshwar Nagpure 8169252259 mnagpure@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Mumbai Abhijit Sinha 9205341734 abhijit.sinha@pnb.co.in

PATNA Arrah Ravindra Rai 7004181455 ravindra.rai@pnb.co.in
Aurangabad (Bihar) Binod Prasad Singh 7640002118 binodsingh@pnb.co.in
Bhagalpur Ashutosh Mishra 7897899444 cobhagmkt@pnb.co.in
Biharsharif Atulya Kumar 9717001318 Atulya.kumar@co.in
Champaran (Motihari) Anand Kr. Singh 8294022100 cochamparan@pnb.co.in
Darbhanga Shambhu Kumar Mahto | 9800030001 shambhu.mahto@pnb.co.in
Gaya Bijay Kumar 7739561732 cogya@pnb.co.in
Muzaffarpur Zaki Ahmad 8584814564 Zaki.ahmad@pnb.co.in
Patna Rajesh Kumar Sinha 9415134164 rajesh.sinha@pnb.co.in
Purnea Sunil Kumar Sinha 7004519963 Sksinhal@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Patna Surendra Kumar Sinha 8294589007 surendra.sinha@pnb.co.in
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RAIPUR Bilaspur Kamal Kishor Jha 8967465298 cobilaspuraudit@pnb.co.in
Bokaro Sudesh Kumar Sonu 8600992687 Sudesh.sonu@pnb.co.in
Raipur Lingaraj Luha 7894560142 Ingaraj.luha@pnb.co.in
Ranchi Ravi Kumar 9771481768 ravilaw@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Raipur P. Arun Kumar Rao 9589234799 zoraipur@pnb.co.in

SHIMLA Dharamshala Dharmender Syal 8920070800 dharmender.sayal@pnb.co.in
Hamirpur Brahm Dass Bhatia 7060108999 brahm.bhatia@pnb.co.in
Mandi Naresh Kumari Pathania | 9418005512 comanaudit@pnb.co.in
Shimla Vishal Bhardwaj 9903146137 vishal.bhardwaj@pnb.co.in
Solan Siddharth Rana 8894277510 cosolaninsp@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Shimla Virender Kumar Dua 9999992515 vkdua@pnb.co.in

VARANASI Kanpur City Rajneesh Kumar 7897889977 rajneesh.kumar@pnb.co.in
Mau Sanjay Kumar 9650741616 Sanjaykumar4@pnb.co.in
Prayagraj (Allahabad) K L Singh 7054671817 krishnas@pnb.co.in
Raebareli Anand Kumar Bajpai 9794620200 coraebarelicomp@pnb.co.in
Varanasi Amarjeet Singh 9415815892 covnscomplaint@pnb.co.in
Zonal Office- Varanasi Ravinder Kumar 7506038743 ravinder.kumar6@pnb.co.in
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